
 
 

American Job Center Finder 

Job Center Finder 

Center Name Address Phone Center Hours
Business 
Rep

Veterans 
Rep Program Type Area

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Guymon Center 

 225 East 
Highway 54 
Guymon, OK 
73942 

 580-
338-
8521 

 8:00AM to 
5:00PM, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Seminole 
Center 

 229 North 2nd 
Street 
Seminole, OK 
74868 

 405-
382-
4670 

 8:00AM - 
5:00PM, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Stilwell Center 

 219 West Oak 
Stilwell, OK 
74960 

 918-
696-
6608 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  No 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
McAlester 
Center 

 1414 East 
Wade Watts 
Avenue 
Mcalester, OK 
74501 

 918-
423-
6830 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma 
Career 
Connection 
Center 

 7401 NE 23rd 
Oklahoma 
City, OK 
73141 

 405-
713-
1890 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma 
Center - 
Lawton 

 1711 SW 11th 
Street Lawton, 
OK 73501 

 580-
357-
3500 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, M-F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Pryor Center 

 219 NE 1st 
Street Pryor, 
OK 74361 

 918-
825-
2582 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday (limited 
services after 
5:00pm) 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Holdenville 
Center 

 115 Rodgers 
Drive 
Holdenville, 
OK 74848 

 405-
379-
5452 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - Kay 
County One 
Stop Career 
Center 

 1201 West 
Grand Avenue 
Ponca City, 
OK 74601 

 580-
765-
3372 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Durant Center 

 4310 West 
Highway 70 
Durant, OK 
74701 

 580-
924-
1828 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Enid Center 

 900 W 
Cherokee 
Avenue Enid, 
OK 73701 

 580-
234-
6043 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  



 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
LeFlore County 
Center 

 106 Rogers 
Avenue 
Poteau, OK 
74953 

 918-
647-
3124 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Oklahoma 
Employment 
Security 
Commission 
Tahlequah 
Workforce 
Center 

 1755 South 
Muskogee 
Avenue 
Tahlequah, OK 
74464 

 918-
456-
8846 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Clinton Center 

 1120 Frisco 
Avenue 
Clinton, OK 
73601 

 580-
323-
1341 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma 
Center - 
Duncan 

 1927 West 
Elk Avenue 
Duncan, OK 
73533 

 580-
255-
8950 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Shawnee 
Center 

 2 John C 
Bruton 
Boulevard 
Shawnee, OK 
74804 

 405-
275-
7800 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Norman Center 

 1141 East 
Main Street 
Norman, OK 
73071 

 405-
701-
2000 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Sallisaw Center 

 401 West 
Houser 
Building A 
Sallisaw, OK 
74955 

 918-
775-
5541 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  No 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Miami Center 

 121 North 
Main Miami, 
OK 74354 

 918-
542-
5561 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday to 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Idabel Center 

 2102 SE 
Washington 
Suite B and C 
Idabel, OK 
74745 

 580-
286-
6667 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Claremore 
Center 

 1810 North 
Sioux Avenue 
Claremore, 
OK 74017 

 918-
341-
6633 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  No 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 OKC 
Brookwood 
South 
Workforce 
Center 

 9210 S 
Western Suite 
A-9 Oklahoma 
City, OK 
73139 

 405-
234-
5000 

 Monday - 
Friday 8:00am 
- 5:00pm 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Okmulgee 
Center 

 1801 East 4th 
Street PO Box 
2218 
Okmulgee, OK 
74447 

 918-
756-
5791 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday to 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Ardmore 
Center 

 2421 Autumn 
Run Suite B 
Ardmore, OK 
73401 

 580-
223-
3291 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  



 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Altus Center 

 1115 North 
Spurgeon 
Street Altus, 
OK 73521 

 580-
482-
3262 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, except 
Legal 
Holidays 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Stillwater Career 
Center 

 3006 E 6th 
Street 
Stillwater, OK 
74074 

 405-
624-
1450 

 8:00AM - 
5:00PM, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Bartlesville 
Center 

 210 NE 
Washington 
Blvd 
Bartlesville, 
OK 74006 

 918-
332-
4800 

 7:30am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma 
Center - 
Chickasha 

 301 South 2nd 
Street 
Chickasha, OK 
73018 

 405-
224-
3310 

 8:00AM - 
5:00PM, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - Ada 
Center 

 1500 Hoppe 
Blvd Suite 2 
Ada, OK 
74820 

 580-
332-
1533 

 8:00am to 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Woodward 
Center 

 1117 11th 
Street 
Woodward, 
OK 73801 

 580-
256-
3308 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday, 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Sapulpa Center 

 1700 South 
Main Sapulpa, 
OK 74066 

 918-
224-
9430 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma - 
Muskogee 
Center 

 717 South 
32nd St 
Muskogee, 
OK 74401 

 918-
682-
3364 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Workforce 
Oklahoma 
Center 

 14002 E 21st 
Street Suite 
1030 Tulsa, 
OK 74134 

 918-
796-
1200 

 8:00am - 
5:00pm, 
Monday - 
Friday (except 
State of 
Oklahoma 
holidays) 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  


