American Job Center Finder

Job Center Finder

Center Name	Address	Phone	Center Hours	Business Rep	Veterans Rep	Program Type	Area
Workforce Oklahoma - Guymon Center	225 East Highway 54 Guymon, OK 73942	580- 338- 8521	8:00AM to 5:00PM, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Seminole Center	229 North 2nd Street Seminole, OK 74868	405- 382- 4670	8:00AM - 5:00PM, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Stilwell Center	219 West Oak Stilwell, OK 74960	918- 696- 6608	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	No	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - McAlester Center	1414 East Wade Watts Avenue Mcalester, OK 74501	918- 423- 6830	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma Career Connection Center	7401 NE 23rd Oklahoma City, OK 73141	405- 713- 1890	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma Center - Lawton	1711 SW 11th Street Lawton, OK 73501	580- 357- 3500	8:00am to 5:00pm, M-F	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Pryor Center	219 NE 1st Street Pryor, OK 74361	918- 825- 2582	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday (limited services after 5:00pm)	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Holdenville Center	115 Rodgers Drive Holdenville, OK 74848	405- 379- 5452	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Kay County One Stop Career Center	1201 West Grand Avenue Ponca City, OK 74601	580- 765- 3372	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Durant Center	4310 West Highway 70 Durant, OK 74701	580- 924- 1828	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Enid Center	900 W Cherokee Avenue Enid, OK 73701	580- 234- 6043	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	

Workforce Oklahoma - LeFlore County Center	106 Rogers Avenue Poteau, OK 74953	918- 647- 3124	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Oklahoma Employment Security Commission Tahlequah Workforce Center	1755 South Muskogee Avenue Tahlequah, OK 74464	918- 456- 8846	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Clinton Center	1120 Frisco Avenue Clinton, OK 73601	580- 323- 1341	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma Center - Duncan	1927 West Elk Avenue Duncan, OK 73533	580- 255- 8950	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Shawnee Center	2 John C Bruton Boulevard Shawnee, OK 74804	405- 275- 7800	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Norman Center	1141 East Main Street Norman, OK 73071	405- 701- 2000	8:00am to 5:00pm Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Sallisaw Center	401 West Houser Building A Sallisaw, OK 74955	918- 775- 5541	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	No	No	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Miami Center	121 North Main Miami, OK 74354	918- 542- 5561	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday to Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Idabel Center	2102 SE Washington Suite B and C Idabel, OK 74745	580- 286- 6667	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Claremore Center	1810 North Sioux Avenue Claremore, OK 74017	918- 341- 6633	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	No	No	Comprehensive Center
OKC Brookwood South Workforce Center	9210 S Western Suite A-9 Oklahoma City, OK 73139	405- 234- 5000	Monday - Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Okmulgee Center	1801 East 4th Street PO Box 2218 Okmulgee, OK 74447	918- 756- 5791	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday to Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center
Workforce Oklahoma - Ardmore Center	2421 Autumn Run Suite B Ardmore, OK 73401	580- 223- 3291	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center

Workforce Oklahoma - Altus Center	1115 North Spurgeon Street Altus, OK 73521	580- 482- 3262	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday, except Legal Holidays	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Stillwater Career Center	3006 E 6th Street Stillwater, OK 74074	405- 624- 1450	8:00AM - 5:00PM, Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Bartlesville Center	210 NE Washington Blvd Bartlesville, OK 74006	918- 332- 4800	7:30am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma Center - Chickasha	301 South 2nd Street Chickasha, OK 73018	405- 224- 3310	8:00AM - 5:00PM, Monday - Friday,	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Ada Center	1500 Hoppe Blvd Suite 2 Ada, OK 74820	580- 332- 1533	8:00am to 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Woodward Center	1117 11th Street Woodward, OK 73801	580- 256- 3308	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday,	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Sapulpa Center	1700 South Main Sapulpa, OK 74066	918- 224- 9430	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	No	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma - Muskogee Center	717 South 32nd St Muskogee, OK 74401	918- 682- 3364	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	
Workforce Oklahoma Center	14002 E 21st Street Suite 1030 Tulsa, OK 74134	918- 796- 1200	8:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday (except State of Oklahoma holidays)	Yes	Yes	Comprehensive Center	